Nonprofit Partners
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CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities
together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65
years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and

equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

LDI Georgia Cause

B22702 LDI Children's Health & Mental Health,
Georgia

e Camp Twin Lakes

e Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Georgia,
Georgia - South Carolina Region, Atlanta

e St. Jude Children's Research Hospital,

Georgia

(serving Alabama & Georgia

Junior Achievement of Georgia, Inc.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Metro Atlanta

Mental Health America of Georgia

Boys & Girls Clubs Metro Atlanta

NAMI, Georgia, Cobb County

Local Georgia Nonprofits

B00024 CHC: Creating Healthier Communities

B16613 Adopt America Network

B00O181 AID Atlanta

B10110 Alliance Defending Freedom

B00150 Alpha One Foundation

B00238 ALS Association, Georgia Chapter

B00324 Alzheimer's Association, Georgia Chapter

B00446 American Bible Society

B0O0O081 American Cancer Society

B16614 American Council of the Blind

B0O0655 American Diabetes Association, Georgia

B00746 American Heart Association, Southeast
Affiliate, Georgia, Marietta

B00884 American Lung Association in Georgia

B0O0089 Arthritis Foundation

B01041 Arthritis Foundation, Southeast Region,
Georgia

B01127 Atlanta Mission

B01152 Autism Speaks, Georgia

B18890 Boys & Girls Clubs of America (BGCA)

B01321 Breast Cancer Research Foundation, Inc.

B01407 Camp Twin Lakes

B16636 Campus Crusade for Christ's Great
Commission Foundation

B01435
B01731
B01797
B16625
C02197
B02300
B02302
B02328
B02418

B02685

B02907

B02231
B0O3032
B0O3122
B03265
B16630
B03620

B03681
B16638
B20327
B04095
B20209
B04442
B04446
B07630
B04525

B04642
B22448

B16637
B15097
B16641
B21492
B20350

Care Net

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, Georgia

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Georgia Chapter
Family Research Council, Inc.

Focus on the Family

Georgia Coalition Against Domestic Violence
Georgia Ovarian Cancer Alliance

Glaucoma Research Foundation

Healthy Mothers, Healthy Babies Coalition of
Georgia

JDREF International, Georgia and South
Carolina Chapter

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Georgia -
South Carolina Region, Atlanta Market

Lung Cancer Research Foundation

Lupus Foundation of America, Georgia
March of Dimes, Atlanta/Central Georgia
Mental Health America of Georgia

Military Community Youth Ministries
National Kidney Foundation Serving Georgia,
Alabama, and Mississippi

National Multiple Sclerosis Society

Officers' Christian Fellowship

Parkinson's Foundation, Georgia Chapters
PRX / Public Radio Exchange

Silence the Shame

Special Olympics Georgia, Atlanta

Special Olympics Georgia, Southeast

Special Olympics Georgia, Whitfield

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving Alabama & Georgia)

Susan G. Komen, Georgia

Technology Association of Georgia Education
Collaborative (TAG-Ed)

The Navigators

The Toby Keith Foundation, Inc.

United Breast Cancer Foundation

United Service Organizations, Inc. (USO, Inc.)
ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer,
Southeast Chapter
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