## **Nonprofit Partners**

I DI Georgia Cauce



CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65 years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

B01435

Care Net

LDI Georgia Cause		D01433	Care Net
		B01731	Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, Georgia
B22702	LDI Children's Health & Mental Health,	B01797	Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Georgia Chapter
	Georgia	B16625	Family Research Council, Inc.
•	Camp Twin Lakes	C02197	Focus on the Family
•	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Georgia,	B02300	Georgia Coalition Against Domestic Violence
	Georgia - South Carolina Region, Atlanta	B02302	Georgia Ovarian Cancer Alliance
•	St. Jude Children's Research Hospital,	B02328	Glaucoma Research Foundation
	Georgia	B02418	Healthy Mothers, Healthy Babies Coalition of
	(serving Alabama & Georgia		Georgia
•	Junior Achievement of Georgia, Inc.	B02685	JDRF International, Georgia and South
•	Big Brothers Big Sisters of Metro Atlanta		Carolina Chapter
•	Mental Health America of Georgia Boys & Girls Clubs Metro Atlanta	B02907	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Georgia -
•	NAMI, Georgia, Cobb County		South Carolina Region, Atlanta Market
	That in, deergia, deeps deality	B02231	Lung Cancer Research Foundation
Local Georgia Nonprofits		B03032	Lupus Foundation of America, Georgia
		B03122	March of Dimes, Atlanta/Central Georgia
B00024	CHC: Creating Healthier Communities	B03265	Mental Health America of Georgia
B16613	Adopt America Network	B16630	Military Community Youth Ministries
B00181	Alli and Defaulting Francisco	B03620	National Kidney Foundation Serving Georgia,
B10110	Alliance Defending Freedom		Alabama, and Mississippi
B00150	Alpha One Foundation	B03681	National Multiple Sclerosis Society
B00238	ALS Association, Georgia Chapter	B16638	Officers' Christian Fellowship
B00324	Alzheimer's Association, Georgia Chapter	B20327	Parkinson's Foundation, Georgia Chapters
B00446	American Bible Society	B04095	PRX / Public Radio Exchange
B00081	American Cancer Society	B20209	Silence the Shame
B16614	American Council of the Blind	B04442	Special Olympics Georgia, Atlanta
B00655	American Diabetes Association, Georgia	B04446	Special Olympics Georgia, Southeast
B00746	American Heart Association, Southeast	B07630	Special Olympics Georgia, Whitfield
B00884	Affiliate, Georgia, Marietta American Lung Association in Georgia	B04525	St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
B00089	Arthritis Foundation		(serving Alabama & Georgia)
B00089 B01041	Arthritis Foundation, Southeast Region,	B04642	Susan G. Komen, Georgia
D01041		B22448	Technology Association of Georgia Education
B01127	Georgia Atlanta Mission		Collaborative (TAG-Ed)
B01127 B01152	Autism Speaks, Georgia	B16637	The Navigators
B18890	Boys & Girls Clubs of America (BGCA)	B15097	The Toby Keith Foundation, Inc.
B01321	Breast Cancer Research Foundation, Inc.	B16641	United Breast Cancer Foundation
B01321 B01407	Camp Twin Lakes	B21492	United Service Organizations, Inc. (USO, Inc.)
B01407 B16636	Campus Crusade for Christ's Great	B20350	ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer,
D10020	Campus Crusauc for Christ's Great		Southeast Chapter





**Commission Foundation**